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200801220000
28590

01/22/2008
03:53:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ODOM JAMES
THOMAS DBA

200409290005
37600

200802260000
76800

02/26/2008
10:04:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

LANKFORD,
SIDNEY R JR

200801160000
22180

01/16/2008
02:24:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SAFE KEY
PARKING OF
ALABAMA LLC

200511210006
06310

200801160000
22190

01/16/2008
02:24:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

THOMAS C
HORN REAL
ESTATE
APPRAISALS
INC

200608290004
26410


