Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2008; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801220000 28590	01/22/2008 03:53:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ODOM JAMES THOMAS DBA					200409290005 37600	
200802260000 76800	02/26/2008 10:04:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	LANKFORD, SIDNEY R JR						
200801160000 22180	01/16/2008 02:24:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SAFE KEY PARKING OF ALABAMA LLC					200511210006 06310	
200801160000 22190	01/16/2008 02:24:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	THOMAS C HORN REAL ESTATE APPRAISALS INC					200608290004 26410	